
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

A. General Information

School Email id

Contact Details
(Land Line / Mobile)

B. Documents and Information:

Principal Name & Qualification

Name of the School

Affiliation No (If Applicable)

School Code (If Applicable)

Complete Address with pin code

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

S.No.

S.No. Information

Documents / Information

Details

Upload
Documents

PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR

1930237

55176

Sivanthipatti Road,
Thiyagarajanagar,
Tirunelveli 627011

Mrs. Pushpaveni Ayyappan
M.A., B.Ed.,

vidyamandir@pushpalata.com

0462-2532823
9150373297

Copies of Affiliation / Upgradation Letter and recent extension
 of affiliation if any

Copies of societies / Trust/ Company Registration / Renewal
certificate. As Applicable

Copy of no objection certificate (NOC) issued, if applicable by the
state govt. / UT

Copies of Recognition certificate under RTE Act, 2009 and it’s
renewal if applicable

Copy of valid building safety certificate as per the national building
code

Copy of valid fire safety certificate issued by the competent authority

Copy of the DEO Certificate submitted by the school for affiliation /
Upgradation / Extension of Affiliation or self-certification by school

Copies of valid water health and sanitation certificates

View

https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/B1-AFFILIATION-LETTER.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/B2-COPIES-OF-SOCIETIES-TRUST-COMPANY.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/B3-NOC.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/B4-CERTIFICATE-OF-RECOGNITION.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/BUILDING-SAFETY.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/B6-FIRE-CERTIFICATE-NEW.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/Sanitary-and-Safe-Drinking-Certificate.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/B7-DEO-CERTIFICATE.pdf


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

2020 - 21

2021 – 22

C. Result and Academics

184

255

184

255

100

100

Fee structure of the school

Annual Academic calendar

List of School Management Committee (SMC)

List of Parents Teachers Association (PTA) Members

Details of Teachers including Qualification

DetailsofTeachersTraining

Annual Report

Last Three – year result of the board Examination as per Applicability

DISTINCTION out of
184 STUDENTS

490 & above - 20
480 & above - 39
470 & above - 81
460 & above - 110
450 & above - 128
400 & above - 172

DISTINCTION out of
255 STUDENTS

490 & above - 10
480 & above - 32
470 & above - 59
460 & above - 87
450 & above - 120
400 & above - 217

S.No.

Board Examination Results
Result Class : X

No of
students
passed

Documents / Information

Pass
percentage

Remarks

Upload
documents

S.No Year
No of

Registered 
Students

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C1-FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C2-ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-2023-2024.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C3-SMC.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C4-MEMBERS-OF-PARENTS-TEACHRES-ASSOCIATION.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C5-DETAILS-OF-TEACHERS-INCLUDING-QUALIFICATIONS.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C7-ANNUAL-REPORT.pdf
https://pushpalataschools.com/pvm/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/C6-DETAILS-OF-TEACHERS-TRAINING.pdf


3

1

2

3

2020 - 21

2022 – 23

2021 – 22

2022 – 23

267

179

223

266

267

179

221

266

100

100

100

100

DISTINCTION out of
267 STUDENTS

490 & above - 5
480 & above - 42
470 & above - 93
460 & above - 126
450 & above - 151
400 & above - 237

DISTINCTION out of
179 students

480 & above - 15
470 & above - 78
460 & above - 108
450 & above - 128
400 & above - 177

DISTINCTION out of
223 students

490 & above – 02
480 & above - 12
470 & above - 29
460 & above - 45
450 & above - 64
400 & above - 125

DISTINCTION out of
266 students

490 & above – 02
480 & above - 15
470 & above - 44
460 & above - 83
450 & above - 108
400 & above - 197

Result Class : XII 

No of
students
passed

Pass
percentage

Remarks
S.No Year

No of
Registered 
Students



1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

D. Staff (Teaching)

E. School Infrastructure:

Principal

Total No of Teachers

PGT

TGT

PRT

Teachers section ratio

Details of special

educator

Details of counsellor and
wellness teacher

Internet facility (Y/N)

No of girls toilets

No of boys toilets

Link of youtube video of the
inspection of school covering the
infrastructure of the school

20315 sq.mt.

13 – 73.57 sq.mt.

122 - 44.97 sq.mt.

Ms. S. Muthu Rajeswari M.Sc.,B.Ed.,
M.sc( Counseling & Psychotherapy
B. Ed.,(SEMR)

Yes

74

127

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vYVGz69BbrM

1

230

45

75

75

1:13.4

Ms. R. Elangamani B.A., B.Ed.,
B.A(History), B.Ed., (Spl.Ed)
Certificate course in Children with Autism and Mental
Retardation

S.No.

S.No.

Information

Information

Details

Details

No and size of the class rooms
(in sq.mtr)

No and size of laboratories including
computer labs (in sq.mtr)

Total campus area of the school
(in sq.mtr)

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vYVGz69BbrM

