A. General Information

S.No.	Information	Details
1	Name of the School	PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR
2	Affiliation No (If Applicable)	1930237
3	School Code (If Applicable)	55176
4	Complete Address with pin code	Sivanthipatti Road, Thiyagarajanagar, Tirunelveli 627011
5	Principal Name & Qualification	Mrs. Pushpaveni Ayyappan M.A., B.Ed.,
6	School Email id	vidyamandir@pushpalata.com
7	Contact Details (Land Line / Mobile)	0462-2532823 9150373297

B. Documents and Information:

S.No.	Documents / Information	Upload Documents
1	Copies of Affiliation / Upgradation Letter and recent extension of affiliation if any	View
2	Copies of societies / Trust/ Company Registration / Renewal certificate. As Applicable	View
3	Copy of no objection certificate (NOC) issued, if applicable by the state govt. / UT	View
4	Copies of Recognition certificate under RTE Act, 2009 and it's renewal if applicable	View
5	Copy of valid building safety certificate as per the national building code	View
6	Copy of valid fire safety certificate issued by the competent authority	View
7	Copy of the DEO Certificate submitted by the school for affiliation / Upgradation / Extension of Affiliation or self-certification by school	View
8	Copies of valid water health and sanitation certificates	View

C. Result and Academics

S.No.	Documents / Information	Upload documents
1	Fee structure of the school	View
2	Annual Academic calendar	View
3	List of School Management Committee (SMC)	View
4	List of Parents Teachers Association (PTA) Members	View
5	Details of Teachers including Qualification	View
6	DetailsofTeachersTraining	View
7	Annual Report	View
8	Last Three – year result of the board Examination as per Applicability	

Board Examination Results

Result Class : X

		•			
S.No	Year	No of Registered Students	No of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
1	2020 - 21	184	184	100	DISTINCTION out of 184 STUDENTS 490 & above - 20 480 & above - 39 470 & above - 81 460 & above - 110 450 & above - 128 400 & above - 172
2	2021 – 22	255	255	100	DISTINCTION out of 255 STUDENTS 490 & above - 10 480 & above - 32 470 & above - 59 460 & above - 87 450 & above - 120 400 & above - 217

3	2022 – 23	267	267	100	DISTINCTION out of 267 STUDENTS
					490 & above - 5 480 & above - 42 470 & above - 93 460 & above - 126 450 & above - 151 400 & above - 237

Result Class : XII

INCOUNT	Class . All				
S.No	Year	No of Registered Students	No of students passed	Pass percentage	Remarks
1	2020 - 21	179	179	100	DISTINCTION out of 179 students 480 & above - 15 470 & above - 78 460 & above - 108 450 & above - 128 400 & above - 177
2	2021 - 22	223	221	100	DISTINCTION out of 223 students 490 & above - 02 480 & above - 12 470 & above - 29 460 & above - 45 450 & above - 64 400 & above - 125
3	2022 - 23	266	266	100	DISTINCTION out of 266 students 490 & above - 02 480 & above - 15 470 & above - 44 460 & above - 83 450 & above - 108 400 & above - 197

D. Staff (Teaching)

S.No.	Information	Details
1	Principal	1
2	Total No of Teachers	230
	• PGT	45
	• TGT	75
	• PRT	75
3	Teachers section ratio	1:13.4
4	Details of special educator	Ms. R. Elangamani B.A., B.Ed., B.A(History), B.Ed., (Spl.Ed) Certificate course in Children with Autism and Mental Retardation
5	Details of counsellor and wellness teacher	Ms. S. Muthu Rajeswari M.Sc.,B.Ed., M.sc(Counseling & Psychotherapy B. Ed.,(SEMR)

E. School Infrastructure:

S.No.	Information	Details
1	Total campus area of the school (in sq.mtr)	20315 sq.mt.
2	No and size of the class rooms (in sq.mtr)	122 - 44.97 sq.mt.
3	No and size of laboratories including computer labs (in sq.mtr)	13 – 73.57 sq.mt.
4	Internet facility (Y/N)	Yes
5	No of girls toilets	74
6	No of boys toilets	127
7	Link of youtube video of the inspection of school covering the infrastructure of the school	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vYVGz69BbrM